INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
NH/ArmaFlex
Smart
Halogen-free insulation without
compromises
Increases equipment life cycle//
High flexibility and ease of installation//
Reliable condensation control and prevention of

Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
3 Only for products without self-adhesive-layer.
4 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with ArmaFinish Paint, or a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /119
Tube – standard. Black / Anthracite. Length: 2.0m
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content
[metric]
10 NHS-09X010 76122074886
78
192 m 10 NHS-13X010 76122074879
85
140 m 15 NHS-19X015 76122074882
41
64 m
12 NHS-09X012 76122074887
08
172 m 12 NHS-13X012 76122074879
92
130 m 18 NHS-19X018 76122074882
65
58 m
15 NHS-09X015 76122074887
15
144 m 15 NHS-13X015 76122074880
29
112 m 22 NHS-19X022 76122074882
89
50 m
18 NHS-09X018 76122074887
22
130 m 18 NHS-13X018 76122074880
12
98 m 28 NHS-19X028 76122074883
02
48 m
22 NHS-09X022 76122074886
85
108 m 22 NHS-13X022 76122074880
43
84 m 35 NHS-19X035 76122074883
26
32 m
28 NHS-09X028 76122074886
92
82 m 28 NHS-13X028 76122074880
67
64 m 42 NHS-19X042 76122074883
40
24 m
35 NHS-09X035 76122074887
39
60 m 35 NHS-13X035 76122074881
04
50 m 48 NHS-19X048 76122074883
64
22 m
42 NHS-09X042 76122074887
46
50 m 42 NHS-13X042 76122074881
28
40 m 54 NHS-19X054 76122074883
88
18 m
48 NHS-09X048 76122074879
54
42 m 48 NHS-13X048 76122074881
42
32 m 60 NHS-19X060 76122074884
01
18 m
- - - - 54 NHS-13X054 76122074881
66
32 m 76 NHS-19X076 76122074884
25
16 m
- - - - 60 NHS-13X060 76122074881
80
28 m 89 NHS-19X089 76122074884
49
16 m
- - - - 76 NHS-13X076 76122074882
03
24 m 114 NHS-19X114 76122074878
86
8 m
- - - - 89 NHS-13X089 76122074882
10
18 m - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Tube – standard. Black / Anthracite. Length: 2.0m
25 mm 32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
12 NHS-25X012 7612207488487 50 m 15 NHS-32X015 7612207488753 32 m
15 NHS-25X015 7612207488494 40 m 18 NHS-32X018 7612207488760 30 m
18 NHS-25X018 7612207488500 36 m 22 NHS-32X022 7612207488777 28 m
22 NHS-25X022 7612207488517 36 m 28 NHS-32X028 7612207487916 24 m
28 NHS-25X028 7612207488524 32 m 35 NHS-32X035 7612207487923 18 m
35 NHS-25X035 7612207488531 24 m 42 NHS-32X042 7612207487800 16 m
42 NHS-25X042 7612207488548 20 m 48 NHS-32X048 7612207487817 12 m
48 NHS-25X048 7612207488555 16 m 54 NHS-32X054 7612207487855 12 m
54 NHS-25X054 7612207488562 16 m 60 NHS-32X060 7612207487862 10 m
60 NHS-25X060 7612207488579 16 m 76 NHS-32X076 7612207487879 8 m
76 NHS-25X076 7612207488586 12 m 89 NHS-32X089 7612207487824 6 m
89 NHS-25X089 7612207488593 12 m 108 NHS-32X108 7612207487831 4 m
114 NHS-25X114 7612207487893 6 m 114 NHS-32X114 7612207487848 4 m
125 NHS-25X125 7612207487909 4 m 125 NHS-32X125 7612207487930 4 m
120/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Black / Anthracite. Length: 2.0m
25 mm 32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
- - - - 140 NHS-32X140 7612207487947 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Roll - standard. Black / Anthracite
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
NHS-03-99/E 3 30 7612207488081 30 m²
NHS-06-99/E 6 15 7612207488654 15 m²
NHS-10-99/E 10 10 7612207487961 10 m²
NHS-13-99/E 13 8 7612207488227 8 m²
NHS-19-99/E 19 6 7612207488463 6 m²
NHS-25-99/E 25 4 7612207488609 4 m²
NHS-32-99/E 32 3 7612207488623 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm
Width tolerance 1,5 % - + 5%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black / Anthracite
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
NHS-03-99/EA 3 30 7612207488647 30 m²
NHS-06-99/EA 6 15 7612207488661 15 m²
NHS-10-99/EA 10 10 7612207487978 10 m²
NHS-13-99/EA 13 8 7612207488234 8 m²
NHS-19-99/EA 19 6 7612207488470 6 m²
NHS-25-99/EA 25 4 7612207488616 4 m²
NHS-32-99/EA 32 3 7612207488630 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm